 1
Schottky Rectifier, 2 x 5 A
10CTQ150SPbF/10CTQ150-1PbF
FEATURES
• 175 °C TJ operation
• Center tap configuration
• Low forward voltage drop
• High frequency operation

10CTQ150SPbF/10CTQ150-1PbF
Schottky Rectifier, 2 x 5 A  High Power Products
ORDERING INFORMATION TABLE
1 - Current rating (10 A)
2 - Circuit configuration
C = Common cathode
3 - T = TO-220
4 - Schottky “Q” series
5 - Voltage rating (150 = 150 V)
6 -  S = D2PAK
 -1 = TO-262
7 -  None = Tube (50 pieces)
 TRL = Tape and reel (left oriented - for D2PAK only)
 TRR = Tape and reel (right oriented - for D2PAK only)
8 -  None = Standard production
 PbF = Lead (Pb)-free
Device code
51 32 4 6 7 8
10 C T Q 150 S TRL PbF
Administrator
cat logo